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Project Name:  Target Market Multi-Discipline Engineering Services  

Procurement Specialist:  Nick Waddell 

 

Specification No. 1197648    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

             

Conference Date:   November 16, 2020  Conference Location:  via Conference Call 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation 

S M Kazi  smkazi@DEG-AMERICA.COM DELTA ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC. 

Shuja Kazi  Shujak@DEG-AMERICA.COM DELTA ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC. 

Richard Weitzel rweitzel@DEG-AMERICA.COM DELTA ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC. 

Kat Porter  kporter@DEG-AMERICA.COM DELTA ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC. 

David W. Pellizzari dpellizzari@f-w.com FARNSWORTH GROUP 

Farhad Rezai  FRezai@RME-i.com Rubinos & Mesia Engineers, Inc. 

Mohsen Farahany MFarahany@RME-i.com Rubinos & Mesia Engineers, Inc. 

Dipak S. Shah  DShah@RME-i.com  Rubinos & Mesia Engineers, Inc. 

Nihar Shah NShah@RME-i.com  Rubinos & Mesia Engineers, Inc. 

mailto:smkazi@DEG-AMERICA.COM
mailto:Shujak@DEG-AMERICA.COM
mailto:rweitzel@DEG-AMERICA.COM
mailto:kporter@DEG-AMERICA.COM
mailto:FRezai@RME-i.com
mailto:MFarahany@RME-i.com
mailto:DShah@RME-i.com
mailto:NShah@RME-i.com 
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Javier Romero JRomero@RME-i.com  Rubinos & Mesia Engineers, Inc. 

Carlos Acevedo cacevedo@hohgroup.com The HOH Group, Inc. 

Jina Son jina@rada-arch.com RADA Architects 

M. Carolina Ruiz caro@jgma.com JGMA 

Ashton Hoxworth ahoxworth@bloomcos.com Bloom Companies, LLC 

Babu Patel  bpatel@bloomcos.com Bloom Companies, LLC 

Laura Saviano las@r-barc.com ross barney architects 

Kristine Schnoes | kris.schnoes@tetratech.com Tetra Tech, Inc. 

Joseph M. Avram javram@primeraeng.com Primera Engineers 

CATHERINE 

MULLER  
cemuller@muller2.com Muller & Muller  

Rachel Borenstein Rborenstein@aaaengineering.net AAA Engineering, Ltd. 

Jennifer Albom Jalbom@aaaengineering.net AAA Engineering, Ltd. 

Kristen Hamilton khamilton@hamiltonconsultingengineers.com Hamilton Consulting Engineers, Inc. 

MARK M 

STROMBERG 
mstromberg@muller2.com Muller & Muller  

Cathleen Jacinto cathleen@forseconsulting.com FORSE Consulting, LLC 

mailto:JRomero@RME-i.com 
mailto:bpatel@bloomcos.com
https://protect2.fireeye.com/v1/url?k=0e81c2c6-511afa2c-0e8116ae-86861b72af13-e3d0673d561fd370&q=1&e=7a51d071-b9fb-4958-a40e-c39aeccb5569&u=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.r-barc.com%2F
mailto:Rborenstein@aaaengineering.net
mailto:Jalbom@aaaengineering.net
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Alicia Ponce aponce@apmonarch.com APMonarch LLC 

Laura Nunez laura_nunez@apmonarch.com APMonarch LLC 

Yvonne Owusu-Safo ysafo@translandengineering.com TransLand  Engineering Group  

Dana Hlubek dhlubek@muller2.com Muller & Muller  

Jen Crawford jcrawford@syska.com  Jen Crawford 

Douglas M. Kren doug_kren@htpinc.net Hydro-Thermo-Power, Inc 

Gary P. Flentge gflentge@envdesigni.com Environmental Design International inc. 

Paul Gregoire paul.gregoire@gec-group.com Globetrotters Engineering Corporation 

Phil Peterson philip.peterson@gec-group.com Globetrotters Engineering Corporation 

John Wober jw@airbrandsinc.com Air Brands Inc 

Helen Torres helen@helentorresassociates.com Helen Torres & Associates, PLLC 

Terri Johnson terri_johnson@mindspring.com Johnson Architecture, Inc. 

Ellen Stoner estoner@altusworks.com Altus Works, Inc.  

Dhvanika Gandhi dg@pkgandhi.com Gandhi & Associates, Inc. 

John Gross john.gross@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn  

mailto:laura_nunez@apmonarch.com
mailto:jcrawford@syska.com
mailto:paul.gregoire@gec-group.com
mailto:philip.peterson@gec-group.com
mailto:estoner@altusworks.com
http://linkedin.com/in/dhvanika/
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Brenda G. Karhoff brenda.karhoff@gke-llc.com GARZA KARHOFF ENGINEERING, LLC 

Peter Stephenson peter.stephenson@innleadair.com Innleadair  

Ronald Dean rdean@sumacinc.com SUMAC 

Nick Gulino ngulino@jparchitectsltd.com JP Architects, Ltd. 

Krista Simons Gliva ksg@r-barc.com ross barney architects 

Megan Harte meganh@845designgroup.com 845 Design Group 

Matt Demos mdemos@cmtengr.com  

Eileen Chin eileenc@rmchin.com R.M. Chin & Associates, Inc. 

Kenneth Samuels ksam212067@comcast.net Grasp Construction Services LLC 

Luis Montgomery luis.m@2imgroup.com 2IM Group, LLC 

Lourdes M. Gonzalez lgonzalez@primeraeng.com Primera Engineers 

John Plezbert jplezbert@primeraeng.com Primera Engineers, Ltd 

John E. Naughton jnaughton@orionengineersllc.com Orion Engineers, LLC 

Stephen T. Vaughn svaughn@cera.solutions Cera Solutions 

Natalia Homedi nhomedi@aegroupltd.com Atlas Engineering Group 
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Melissa Angelucci melissa.angelucci@synnovgroup.com Synnov Group 

Marissa Modesto mmodesto@singhinc.com SINGH + Associates, Inc. 

Roselie Mazor rmazor@singhinc.com SINGH + Associates, Inc. 

Tina Wong twong@nwsarchitects.com NWS Architects Inc  

Rob Stadler rstadler@thorntontomasetti.com Thornton Tomasetti 

Jillyn O’Shea joshea@envdesigni.com Environmental Design International inc. 

Gary Flentge gflentge@envdesigni.com Environmental Design International inc. 

Angela Roberts atimmons@envdesigni.com Environmental Design International inc. 

Paul King king2thing@aol.com Comprehensive Construction 

Consulting, Inc. 

Angela Boyle aboyle@comprehensivecc.com Comprehensive Construction 

Consulting, Inc. 

TASHA HARRIS tharris@moodynolan.com Moody Nolan 

John P. Mick jmick@baxterwoodman.com Baxter and Woodman 

Erin Lattyak elattyak@milhouseinc.com Milhouse 

Paul Karas pkaras@milhouseinc.com Milhouse 

Dolla Crater dcrater@milhouseinc.com Milhouse 

mailto:joshea@envdesigni.com
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Mary Pence mpence@milhouseinc.com Milhouse 

Julie Fisher julie@fcstudioinc.com fc STUDIO inc  

Jenn Kincaid jenn@fcstudioinc.com fc STUDIO inc  

Mahesh Mohnalkar mmohnalkar@avidinc.net AViD Consulting, Inc. 

Oren Skidelsky oskidelsky@facetengineering.net Facet Engineering 

Kristine Schnoes Kris.Schnoes@tetratech.com Tetra Tech, Inc. 

Rachel Braff  rbraff@hanson-inc.com Hanson Professional Services Inc. 

Sanjiv Chadha schadha@nwsarchitects.com Chadha & Associates 

Ryan Morgan ryan.morgan@holophane.com Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. 

John Gay john.gay@jaqcorp.com JAQ CORP 

Kaitlyn Shannon kshannon@abnacorp.com ABNA 

Sarah Haas sarah@miarchitects.com McGuire Igleski & Associates, Inc. 

Robert Valdes bmvaldes@valdeseng.com Valdes Engineering Company 

Thomas Nutter tom@pmcsconsulting.com Program Management & Control 

Services 

Carolyn Valentino cvalentino@bowmanconsulting.com Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd 

https://protect2.fireeye.com/v1/url?k=a9f0aba9-f66b9374-a9f07fc1-8697f3294d21-17353e580115e03e&q=1&e=c2e4cdb9-c456-432b-8309-13ef1f658606&u=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.hanson-inc.com%2F
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LaWanda Jones Ljones@abnacorp.com ABNA 

Thomas Paolicchi tpaolicchi@abnacorp.com ABNA 

Abe Adewale aadewale@abnacorp.com ABNA 

Amy Jenkinson ajenkinson@rmchin.com R.M. Chin & Associates 

Beatriz Gonzalez 

Rajal, 
bgonzalez@stlchicago.com STLarchitects 

Devin Wallace dwallace@pfbchicago.com PFB Architects 

Kevin Spitz kspitz@ckleng.com CKL Engineers, LLC 

Luis A. Bolivar bolivar@formaarch.com FORMA Architecture, Ltd. 

Elaine Skoff eskoff@formaarch.com FORMA Architecture, Ltd. 

Linda Chin linda.chin@parachindesign.com PARACHIN design studios, ltd. 

Tom Ives tives@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 

Matthew McGleam matthew.mcgleam@cityofchicago.org CDA 

Ilyas Lakada ilyas.lakada3@cityofchicago.org CDA 

Sara Lee slee@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 

Nicholas Waddell nicholas.waddell@cityofchicago.org DPS 
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